
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/13/2017  9:12:38PM Place Davis, Calif. Attendance  1,271

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:
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Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT

UB

BB

FX

AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Jan Harrison National Kat Sgamba National Winifred Witten Brevet Michelle Ripple National

VT UB BB FX

Rebecca Johnson Level 10 Janine Bissonnette National Jeri Foley National Kathy Lopes National

Coach: Coach:
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Home UC Davis

1 Emma Hicks    7  9.60  9.40  9.500

2 Yasmine Yektaparast   19  9.65  9.65  9.650

3 Yonni Michovska   14  9.60  9.55  9.575

4 Kara Jones   11  9.75  9.70  9.725

5 Katy Nogaki   15  9.85  9.80  9.825

6 Alexis Brown    4  9.80  9.80  9.800

48.575  48.575

1 Aya Suzuki   18  9.70  9.75  9.725

2 Jordan Helgesen    6  9.55  9.75  9.650

3 Sarah Liddle   13  9.75  9.65  9.700

4 Miranda Holder    8  9.50  9.50  9.500

5 Yonni Michovska   14  9.95  9.80  9.875

6 Alexis Brown    4  9.75  9.85  9.800

48.750  97.325

1 Amanda Presswood   16  9.65  9.65  9.650

2 Aya Suzuki   18  9.20  9.30  9.250

3 Yasmine Yektaparast   19  9.65  9.25  9.450

4 Kara Jones   11  8.70  9.20  8.950

5 Alexis Brown    4  9.30  9.20  9.250

6 Katy Nogaki   15  9.70  9.60  9.650

47.250 144.575

1 Yonni Michovska   14  9.60  9.60  9.600

2 Kara Jones   11  9.50  9.50  9.500

3 Miranda Holder    8  9.80  9.70  9.750

4 Amanda Presswood   16  9.70  9.75  9.725

5 Alexis Brown    4  9.85  9.80  9.825

6 Yasmine Yektaparast   19  9.75  9.85  9.800

48.700 193.275

Video Review 193.275

Brown

 9.800

 9.800

 9.250

 9.825

 38.675

John LavalleeYellow card

Visitor Boise State

1 Sandra Collantes  123  9.75  9.75  9.750

2 Mackenzie Bennion  121  9.60  9.75  9.675

3 Courtney McGregor  127  9.75  9.80  9.775

4 Ann Stockwell  134  9.75  9.75  9.750

5 Mary Frances Bir  122  9.75  9.80  9.775

6 Sarah Means  128  9.25  9.05  9.150

48.725  97.350

1 Maddison Nilson  131  9.75  9.70  9.725

2 Sarah Means  128  9.65  9.80  9.725

3 Shani Remme  133  9.90  9.70  9.800

4 Courtney McGregor  127  9.80  9.85  9.825

5 Diana Mejia  129  9.90  9.90  9.900

6 Mackenzie Bennion  121  9.60  9.80  9.700

48.975 146.325

1 Sandra Collantes  123  9.85  9.85  9.850

2 Isabella Amado  120  9.75  9.60  9.675

3 Courtney McGregor  127  9.65  9.80  9.725

4 Shani Remme  133  9.70  9.75  9.725

5 Paige Urquhart  135  9.85  9.80  9.825

6 Sarah Means  128  9.85  9.85  9.850

48.975 195.300

1 Paige Urquhart  135  9.75  9.80  9.775

2 Shani Remme  133  9.80  9.80  9.800

3 Courtney McGregor  127  9.65  9.70  9.675

4 Abby Webb  136  8.90  9.05  8.975

5 Sandra Collantes  123  9.70  9.60  9.650

6 Mackenzie Bennion  121  9.70  9.75  9.725

48.625  48.625

Video Review 195.300

McGregor

 9.775

 9.825

 9.725

 9.675

 39.000

Tina Bird/Neil ResnickYellow card
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Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Jan Harrison National Kat Sgamba National Winifred Witten Brevet Michelle Ripple National

VT UB BB FX

Rebecca Johnson Level 10 Janine Bissonnette National Jeri Foley National Kathy Lopes National
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Visitor Stanford

1 Hailee Hoffman  143  9.55  9.60  9.575

2 Rachel Daum  141  9.75  9.65  9.700

3 Ashley Tai  150  9.70  9.80  9.750

4 Danielle McNair  146  9.80  9.75  9.775

5 Kaylee Cole  140  9.85  9.90  9.875

6 Nicolette McNair  147  9.45  9.55  9.500

48.675 193.800

1 Danielle McNair  146  8.95  8.80  8.875

2 Nicolette McNair  147  9.85  9.75  9.800

3 Rachel Daum  141  9.80  9.80  9.800

4 Dare Maxwell  145  9.80  9.90  9.850

5 Aleeza Yu  151  9.80  9.85  9.825

6 Kaylee Cole  140  1.00  1.00  1.000

48.150  48.150

1 Taryn Fitzgerald  142  9.80  9.80  9.800

2 Danielle McNair  146  9.75  9.90  9.825

3 Kaylee Cole  140  9.80  9.80  9.800

4 Ashley Tai  150  9.75  9.90  9.825

5 Rachel Daum  141  9.60  9.75  9.675

6 Nicole Hoffman  144  8.60  8.70  8.650

48.925  97.075

1 Nicole Hoffman  144  9.10  9.15  9.125

2 Ashley Tai  150  9.60  9.60  9.600

3 Kaylee Cole  140  9.70  9.70  9.700

4 Rachel Daum  141  9.80  9.80  9.800

5 Danielle McNair  146  9.50  9.60  9.550

6 Dare Maxwell  145  9.30  9.50  9.400

48.050 145.125

Video Review 193.800

Cole Daum McNair

 9.875  9.700  9.775

 1.000  9.800  8.875

 9.800  9.675  9.825

 9.700  9.800  9.550

 30.375  38.975  38.025

Kristen SmythYellow card

Visitor Yale

1 Emma Firmstone  106  9.60  9.65  9.625

2 Anella Anderson  101  9.40  9.55  9.475

3 Megan Ryan  111  9.45  9.45  9.450

4 Anna Jennings  109  9.40  9.30  9.350

5 Jade Buford  102  9.45  9.50  9.475

6 Rebecca Chong  105  9.75  9.60  9.675

47.700 142.625

1 Anella Anderson  101  6.50  6.70  6.600

2 Roxanne Trachtenberg  113  8.30  8.40  8.350

3 Jade Buford  102  9.60  9.70  9.650

4 Tatiana Winkelman  116  9.60  9.65  9.625

5 Megan Ryan  111  8.80  9.15  8.975

6 Allison Bushman  103  9.65  9.70  9.675

46.275 188.900

1 Anella Anderson  101  8.80  8.80  8.800

2 Tatiana Winkelman  116  8.95  9.00  8.975

3 Kiarra Alleyne  100  9.50  9.70  9.600

4 Rebecca Chong  105  8.80  9.10  8.950

5 Jade Buford  102  9.50  9.35  9.425

6 Emma Firmstone  106  9.50  9.40  9.450

46.400  46.400

1 Sofia Menemenlis  110  9.60  9.60  9.600

2 Anella Anderson  101  9.60  9.65  9.625

3 Emma Firmstone  106  9.75  9.70  9.725

4 Rebecca Chong  105  9.45  9.50 0.10  9.375

5 Jade Buford  102  9.70  9.85  9.775

6 Kiarra Alleyne  100  9.80  9.80  9.800

48.525  94.925

Video Review 188.900

Anderson Buford

 9.475  9.475

 6.600  9.650

 8.800  9.425

 9.625  9.775

 34.500  38.325

Barbara TonryYellow card



Team Results Detail

Meet: STANFORD/BOISE STATE/YALE Page: 1

Date: 1/13/2017 1/13/2017 9:13pm

Boise State Place:  1

Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

 120 Isabella Amado   9.675

 121 Mackenzie Bennion   9.675   9.700   9.725

 122 Mary Frances Bir   9.775

 123 Sandra Collantes   9.750   9.825   9.850   9.650

 124 Alex Esmerian   9.675

 127 Courtney McGregor   9.775   9.825   9.725   9.675  39.000

 128 Sarah Means   9.150   9.725   9.850

 129 Diana Mejia   9.900

 131 Maddison Nilson   9.725

 133 Shani Remme   9.800   9.800   9.725   9.800

 134 Ann Stockwell   9.750

 135 Paige Urquhart   9.825   9.775

 136 Abby Webb   8.975

Totals:  48.725  48.975  48.975  48.625 195.300

Stanford Place:  2

Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

 140 Kaylee Cole   9.875   1.000   9.800   9.700  30.375

 141 Rachel Daum   9.700   9.800   9.675   9.800  38.975

 142 Taryn Fitzgerald   9.800

 143 Hailee Hoffman   9.575

 144 Nicole Hoffman   8.650   9.125

 145 Dare Maxwell   9.850   9.400

 146 Danielle McNair   9.775   8.875   9.825   9.550  38.025

 147 Nicolette McNair   9.500   9.800

 150 Ashley Tai   9.750   9.825   9.600

 151 Aleeza Yu   9.825

Totals:  48.675  48.150  48.925  48.050 193.800

UC Davis Place:  3

Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

   4 Alexis Brown   9.800   9.800   9.250   9.825  38.675

   5 Whitney Estrada   9.500

   6 Jordan Helgesen   9.650

   7 Emma Hicks   9.500

   8 Miranda Holder   9.500   9.750

  11 Kara Jones   9.725   8.950   9.500

  12 Rachel Kreager   9.700

  13 Sarah Liddle   9.700

  14 Yonni Michovska   9.575   9.875   9.600

  15 Katy Nogaki   9.825   9.650

  16 Amanda Presswood   9.650   9.725

  18 Aya Suzuki   9.725   9.250

  19 Yasmine Yektaparast   9.650   9.450   9.800

Totals:  48.575  48.750  47.250  48.700 193.275

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail

Meet: STANFORD/BOISE STATE/YALE Page: 2

Date: 1/13/2017 1/13/2017 9:13pm

Yale Place:  4

Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

 100 Kiarra Alleyne   9.600   9.800

 101 Anella Anderson   9.475   6.600   8.800   9.625  34.500

 102 Jade Buford   9.475   9.650   9.425   9.775  38.325

 103 Allison Bushman   9.675

 105 Rebecca Chong   9.675   8.950   9.375

 106 Emma Firmstone   9.625   9.050   9.450   9.725

 109 Anna Jennings   9.350

 110 Sofia Menemenlis   9.600

 111 Megan Ryan   9.450   8.975

 112 Sloane Smith   9.550

 113 Roxanne Trachtenberg   8.350

 114 Kacie Traina   9.000

 116 Tatiana Winkelman   9.625   8.975

Totals:  47.700  46.275  46.400  48.525 188.900

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
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Individual Results on Vault

Meet: STANFORD/BOISE STATE/YALE

Date: 1/13/2017

Page: 1

1/13/2017 9:19pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score

  1  140 Kaylee Cole Stanford   9.875
  2   15 Katy Nogaki UC Davis   9.825
  3    4 Alexis Brown UC Davis   9.800
  4  146 Danielle McNair Stanford   9.775
  4  127 Courtney McGregor Boise State   9.775
  4  122 Mary Frances Bir Boise State   9.775
  7  150 Ashley Tai Stanford   9.750
  7  123 Sandra Collantes Boise State   9.750
  7  134 Ann Stockwell Boise State   9.750
 10   11 Kara Jones UC Davis   9.725
 11  141 Rachel Daum Stanford   9.700
 12  121 Mackenzie Bennion Boise State   9.675
 12  105 Rebecca Chong Yale   9.675
 14   19 Yasmine Yektaparast UC Davis   9.650
 15  106 Emma Firmstone Yale   9.625
 16  143 Hailee Hoffman Stanford   9.575
 16   14 Yonni Michovska UC Davis   9.575
 18  147 Nicolette McNair Stanford   9.500
 18    7 Emma Hicks UC Davis   9.500
 20  101 Anella Anderson Yale   9.475
 20  102 Jade Buford Yale   9.475
 22  111 Megan Ryan Yale   9.450
 23  109 Anna Jennings Yale   9.350
 24  128 Sarah Means Boise State   9.150

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars

Meet: STANFORD/BOISE STATE/YALE

Date: 1/13/2017

Page: 1

1/13/2017 9:19pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score

  1  129 Diana Mejia Boise State   9.900
  2   14 P Yonni Michovska UC Davis   9.875
  3  145 Dare Maxwell Stanford   9.850
  4  151 Aleeza Yu Stanford   9.825
  4  127 Courtney McGregor Boise State   9.825
  6  147 Nicolette McNair Stanford   9.800
  6  141 Rachel Daum Stanford   9.800
  6  133 Shani Remme Boise State   9.800
  6    4 Alexis Brown UC Davis   9.800
 10  131 Maddison Nilson Boise State   9.725
 10  128 Sarah Means Boise State   9.725
 10   18 Aya Suzuki UC Davis   9.725
 13  121 Mackenzie Bennion Boise State   9.700
 13   13 P Sarah Liddle UC Davis   9.700
 15  103 Allison Bushman Yale   9.675
 16  102 Jade Buford Yale   9.650
 16    6 Jordan Helgesen UC Davis   9.650
 18  116 Tatiana Winkelman Yale   9.625
 19    8 Miranda Holder UC Davis   9.500
 20  111 Megan Ryan Yale   8.975
 21  146 Danielle McNair Stanford   8.875
 22  113 Roxanne Trachtenberg Yale   8.350
 23  101 Anella Anderson Yale   6.600
 24  140 Kaylee Cole Stanford   1.000

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam

Meet: STANFORD/BOISE STATE/YALE

Date: 1/13/2017

Page: 1

1/13/2017 9:19pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score

  1  128 Sarah Means Boise State   9.850
  1  123 Sandra Collantes Boise State   9.850
  3  146 Danielle McNair Stanford   9.825
  3  150 Ashley Tai Stanford   9.825
  3  135 Paige Urquhart Boise State   9.825
  6  142 Taryn Fitzgerald Stanford   9.800
  6  140 Kaylee Cole Stanford   9.800
  8  127 Courtney McGregor Boise State   9.725
  8  133 Shani Remme Boise State   9.725
 10  141 Rachel Daum Stanford   9.675
 10  120 Isabella Amado Boise State   9.675
 12   16 P Amanda Presswood UC Davis   9.650
 12   15 Katy Nogaki UC Davis   9.650
 14  100 Kiarra Alleyne Yale   9.600
 15  106 Emma Firmstone Yale   9.450
 15   19 Yasmine Yektaparast UC Davis   9.450
 17  102 Jade Buford Yale   9.425
 18   18 Aya Suzuki UC Davis   9.250
 18    4 Alexis Brown UC Davis   9.250
 20  116 Tatiana Winkelman Yale   8.975
 21  105 Rebecca Chong Yale   8.950
 21   11 Kara Jones UC Davis   8.950
 23  101 Anella Anderson Yale   8.800
 24  144 Nicole Hoffman Stanford   8.650

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise

Meet: STANFORD/BOISE STATE/YALE

Date: 1/13/2017

Page: 1

1/13/2017 9:19pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score

  1    4 Alexis Brown UC Davis   9.825
  2  141 Rachel Daum Stanford   9.800
  2  133 Shani Remme Boise State   9.800
  2  100 Kiarra Alleyne Yale   9.800
  2   19 Yasmine Yektaparast UC Davis   9.800
  6  135 Paige Urquhart Boise State   9.775
  6  102 Jade Buford Yale   9.775
  8    8 Miranda Holder UC Davis   9.750
  9  121 Mackenzie Bennion Boise State   9.725
  9  106 Emma Firmstone Yale   9.725
  9   16 Amanda Presswood UC Davis   9.725
 12  140 Kaylee Cole Stanford   9.700
 13  127 Courtney McGregor Boise State   9.675
 14  123 Sandra Collantes Boise State   9.650
 15  101 Anella Anderson Yale   9.625
 16  150 Ashley Tai Stanford   9.600
 16  110 Sofia Menemenlis Yale   9.600
 16   14 Yonni Michovska UC Davis   9.600
 19  146 Danielle McNair Stanford   9.550
 20   11 Kara Jones UC Davis   9.500
 21  145 Dare Maxwell Stanford   9.400
 22  105 Rebecca Chong Yale   9.375
 23  144 Nicole Hoffman Stanford   9.125
 24  136 Abby Webb Boise State   8.975

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results

Meet: STANFORD/BOISE STATE/YALE

Date: 1/13/2017

Page: 1

1/13/2017 9:19pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score

  1  127 Courtney McGregor BSU   9.775   9.825   9.725   9.675  39.000

  2  141 Rachel Daum Stanford   9.700   9.800   9.675   9.800  38.975

  3    4 Alexis Brown UC Davis   9.800   9.800   9.250   9.825  38.675

  4  102 Jade Buford Yale   9.475   9.650   9.425   9.775  38.325

  5  146 Danielle McNair Stanford   9.775   8.875   9.825   9.550  38.025

  6  101 Anella Anderson Yale   9.475   6.600   8.800   9.625  34.500

  7  140 Kaylee Cole Stanford   9.875   1.000   9.800   9.700  30.375

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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